	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A-MCU-80030/Y
	A-MCU-80030/Y (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            A-MCU-80030/Y
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            CABLE CAT5 PATCH YELLOW 3M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Modular Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		No A-MCU-80030/Y datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A-MCU-80030/Y  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PNR-2601-DG Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.94X3.94X3.56" GRY
1458D3B Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8X8X3" BLUE
XPFA120CG Hammond Manufacturing  FILTER FAN GRILL 5.91" GREY/BEIG
HMEP204 Hammond Manufacturing  INNER PANEL/SUPPORTS HMEP SERIES
770-20011-00100 CNC Tech  CABLE 2RCA MALE-MALE 1M
455P5P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-MALE 5POS 12'
J2CE7521-25 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN COUPLER 75A 240V 25FT CABLE
4935-BB-120 Pomona Electronics  SMA MALE/BNC MALE RG316/U 120"
A9CCA-1002E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK10A/AE10/AFK10A
0982680292 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE D 22POS
0151680399 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 32 CKTS LGT 178
0210201066 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 0.50MM 35POS
A-MCU60100/Y-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 UNSHIELDED YEL 10M
H2MXS-3006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM30S/AE30M/X
C3625/14 100M 3M  CABLE 14 COND 1MM GRAY 100M
3758/16 275 3M  CABLE 16 COND FLAT .050" 26AWG
5160/20C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE  20 AWG 20 COND 1000' SHLD
7131869.2R General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMP PR 2M' RL
PWM1816 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG YELLOW 100'
CRT20-8WH-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 100'
T18R2HALM4 HellermannTyton  HIGH TEMP 4"L 14LB RED
HLS1.5S-X10 Panduit Corp  HOOK&LOOP TAKTY .75"50# WHT 6"
Q2-Z-1/4-01-QB6IN-20 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/4"-6" BLACK
PCA23-7 Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 60 PC
TGBFEI Panduit Corp  TG-70 BACKFEED FITTING
IUG1-25775-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-1-29890-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLK1-1RLS4-28968-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0CNN125E.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125A 80VDC F/A LIMITER
L17T350.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE VF/A TELE-GARD 350A 170VDC
01210003Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE CHASSIS MNT
P4KE33C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 47.99VC AXIAL
SMAJ188A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 328VC SMA
P4SMA75A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 104VC SMA
P4KE33CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC AXIAL
DSILC6-4SC6 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOT666
P3104UBRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 4CHP 275/550V 250A MS-013
V07E275P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
V680ZU05PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 400A DISC 5MM
B72510T170K62 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 21.87V 120A 0805
	A-MCU-80030/Y  keywords
	    	A-MCU-80030/Y
	A-MCU-80030/Y  Assmann WSW Components
	A-MCU-80030/Y  pdf
	A-MCU-80030/Y  datasheet
	A-MCU-80030/Y  price
	A-MCU-80030/Y  distributor
	electronic components A-MCU-80030/Y
	A-MCU-80030/Y  Cable Assemblies
	A-MCU-80030/Y  Modular Cables
	A-MCU-80030/Y  CABLE CAT5 PATCH YELLOW 3M
	A-MCU-80030/Y
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .